LING 6106 The Content of Tertiary Level English Language Courses 4 

LING 6402 World Englishes  4 

LING 6406 The Pronunciation and Spelling of English 4 

LING 6407 Discourse Styles in English 4 

They will also add LING 6408, an 8-credit MA Research Paper (12,000) of twelve thousand words. 

MA in Speech-Language Pathology 

Overview and Purpose 
The MA in Speech-Language Pathology is a professional training programme aimed at equipping fully functional speech-
language pathologists. It aims to train sufficient practitioners to serve Trinidad and Tobago, and ultimately the entire English-